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Disc

Eva Uroz Pera
Angels Vives Gallart
Estefania Llorente Sabat
Marian Gémez Llamazares
Roser Cervero Rocamora
Silvia Delgado Rama
Montserrat Pafios Martinez
M?2 Teresa Garcia Crespo
Miriam Alvarez Augé
Anna Berbis Manonellas
Teresa Puell Mela
Marina Garcia Candela
Natalia Amiel Barris
Sonia Moreno Torres
Vanesa Aguilar Francés
Monica Morata Donatos
Montserrat Moraté Rodriguez
M?2 Rosa Cervera Moreno
Joana Horné Mimé
Meritxell Solé Agusti
Montse Salas Moreno
Esther Valero Amat
Montse Pujol Clusella
Anna Giménez Gémez
Maria Elias Sabates
Marisa Resino Aguado
Emilia Cejudo
Gloria Pujol Clusella
Eudala Nuez Codina
Trinitat Gajate Galante
Yolanda Hernandez Hidalgo
Marta Pérez Amiel
Monica Baré-Lucas Torres
Maria Garcia Gassol
Joana Carretero Lopez
Teresa Benet Graupera
Noah Martinez Sanz
Melina Fernandez Abella
Leonor Valero Omedes
Marta Cusido Ustrell
Joana Moreno Herrera
Nuria Frutos Gonzalo
Aida Malagon Mengibar
Carla Campos Cascales
Antonia Soler Garcia
Joana Martinez Arca
Sara Rinaldi Carmona
Cristina Marin Duran
Victoria Candiri Vigueres
Yolanda Merida Molero
Pilar Camarasa Gallego
Gemma Camarasa Gallego

Estrangeres
Silvia Aguifiaga (ARG)
Elena Villalon Aguado (AND)
Stella Lofstrom (FIN)

1975
1957
1989
1972
1958
1973
1965
1983
1990
1991
1953
1998
1974
1975
1980
1973
1981
1982
2006
1989
1970
1971
1961
1972
1983
1947
1974
1957
1972
1945
1969
1999
1979
1998
1954
1965
2001
1976
1959
1973
1953
1993
1992
1991
1944
1968
1998
1974
1949
1955
1959
1969

1962
1982
1994

35,88
35,24
33,54
31,44
29,66
29,16
28,82
28,24
28,11
27,94
27,56
26,76
26,74
26,26
26,26
25,76
25,57
25,20
25,20
25,03
24,90
24,30
23,78
23,26
23,28
23,02
22,90
22,38
22,16
21,84
21,80
21,80
21,38
21,29
21,16
20,94
20,88
20,52
20,40
20,28
19,78
19,78
19,72
19,63
19,62
19,56
19,50
19,18
18,98
18,96
18,96
18,96

33,28
23,63
23,18

1991
1977
2007
1992
1978
1994
2018
1999
2009
2013
1969
2016
2004
1991
1997
1990
2001
2003
2024
2003
1986
1986
1975
1989
2002
1967
1990
1974
1988
1969
1984
2019
1993
2014
1977
1985
2022
1993
1976
1992
1972
2009
2014
2007
1967
1985
2014
1992
1967
1974
1984
1985

1991
2014
2012



